CITY COUNCIL
W2 MAILING LIST

MAYOR
Name: Kellie Case
Office Mailing Address:

PO Box 9007
Woodland Park, CO 80866

Office Phone: (719) 291-0951

Office Email: kcase@woodlandpark.gov
Date Sworn-In: April, 2024

Office Term: April 2024 - April 2026

COUNCILMEMBER

Name: Steve Smith
Office Mailing Address:

PO Box 9007
Woodland Park, CO 80866

Office Phone: (719) 648-9752

Office Email: ssmith@woodlandpark.gov
Date Sworn-In: April, 2024

Office Term: April 2024 - April 2028

COUNCILMEMBER
Name: Jeffrey Geer
Office Mailing Address:

PO Box 9007
Woodland Park, CO 80866

Office Phone: (925) 609-4337

Office Email: jgeer@woodlandpark.gov
Date Sworn-In: April, 2024
Office Term: April 2024 - April 2026

MAYOR PRO-TEM
Name: Catherine Nakai
Office Mailing Address:
PO Box 9007
Woodland Park, CO 80866
Office Phone: (719) 439-9728
Office Email: cnakai@woodlandpark.gov
Date Sworn-In: April, 2022
Office Term: April 2022 - April 2026

COUNCILMEMBER

Name: George Jones
Office Mailing Address:
PO Box 9007
Woodland Park, CO 80866
Office Phone: (719) 644-6840
Office Email: gjones@woodlandpark.gov
Date Sworn-In: April, 2024
Office Term: April 2024 - April 2028

COUNCILMEMBER
Name: Seth Bryant
Office Mailing Address:

PO Box 9007
Woodland Park, CO 80866

Office Phone: :719-922-7474

Office Email: sbryant@woodlandpark.gov
Date Sworn-In: April, 2025

Office Term: April 2025 - April 2026

MAY, 2025




